2900 MacArthur Blvd. Northbrook, IL. USA 60062   www.serfilco.com	(800) 323 - 5431
FILTER CARTRIDGES
BULLETIN
M-109_P
JAN 2011
SERFILCO offers a wide selection of filter cartridge styles,
material selections and porosities to satisfy almost any
filtration application in the metal finishing and electronics

M-109_P
Page  11
TABLE E – MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Consult Sales Dept. for other filter media, core materials,
diameters, lengths and micron ratings. See Table E below.
SUBSTITUTIONS AND ACCESSORIES, CORE COVER AND EXTENDED CORE
SUBSTITUTE CORE MATERIAL
TINNED STEEL -T TO:
S - 316SS
A - 304SS
T - Polypro.
POLYPROPYLENE -U TO:
S - 316SS
A - 304SS
T - Tinned
Steel
CORE COVER
EXTENDED CENTER CORE
MATERIAL
ADD TO
MODEL NO.
316SS -ECS
Polypropylene -ECU
One piecepolypropylene
spring & top seal -EPS
TABLE A
DEPTH CARTRIDGE PACKAGING
LENGTH (in.) 4 6, 10 20, 30 40
CARTON
QTY
60 30 15 10
1
3
5
10
15
20
30
50
75
99 (100)
EXTENDED COREMEDIA MATERIAL CORE COVERCORE MATERIAL
None - No symbol
ECU - Polypropylene
ECS - 316 SS
EPS - One piece
 polypropylene
 spring & top seal
B - Unbleached cotton
C - Bleached cotton
CU - Carbon & Polypropylene
G - Glass fiber (Unbaked)
H - Hi-Perf
K - Polyester
N - Nylon
O - Orlon®
P - Fibrillated polypropylene
  (Purefybe©)
R - Rayon
U - Polypropylene (Wound &
  Polyspun©)
W - Potable water
  polypropylene1
Orlon is a registered
trademark of DuPont.
None - No symbol
C - Cover
 compatible
 with media
U - Polypropylene
S - 316SS
A - 304SS
T - Tinned Steel